G203/20/100W Pressure Welded Steel Grating
G
203/20/100W
 PRESSU
RE W
ELD
ED
 STEEL G
RA
TIN
G
Technical Parameter
Items Imperial Standard Metric System
Bearing Bar Size 0.787 x 0.118 inch 20 x 3 mm
Bearing Bar Spacing 0.787 inch 20 mm
Cross Rod Spacing 3.937 inch 100 mm
Weight 5.24 lbs/sp.ft 25.75 kgs/sp.m
Material Galvanized
Anping Web Wire Mesh Co.,Ltd. - No.12, Weier Rd, Wire Mesh Industry Park, Hebei, China. -Tel +86 311 89255081 - zhao@webwirecloth.com - www.webexpandedmetal.com